P110000027525

Office Use Only



800196690118

03/07/11--01030--002 **78.75

11 HAR 17 PH 12: 05

H000013139 / 3/21

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Quick Run Exp	ress, INC.	
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MÜST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an or	iginal and one (1) copy of the arti	icles of incorporation and	l a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	& Certificate of Status
	Tal = i = i) A . (1 \	
FROM: _		Martinez e (Printed or typed)	
	850 N.	Miami Ave.	Apt.706
_	Miami, Fl	. 33 36 State & Zip	
_	305- Daytime 1	764-2368 Telephone number	<u></u>
_	JMartinez @ T E-mail address: (to be use	MTONIX. (Od for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

RECEIVED

11 MAR 17 PH 12: 28

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Division of Corporations

March 8, 2011

JAHZIEL MARTINEZ 850 N MIAMI AVE APT 706 MIAMI, FL 33136

SUBJECT: QUICK RUN EXPRESS, INC.

Ref. Number: W11000013139

We have received your document for QUICK RUN EXPRESS, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock. The consultation of a legal counsel is always recommended if uncertain of the appropriate number of shares to authorize.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6995.

Jessica A Fason Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 611A00005629

11 HAR 17 PH 12:00

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be: Quick Ru	IN Express, INC.
PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address. SO N. Miami Ave. Miami, Fl. 33136	Mailing address, if different is:
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	Maria and
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: ANI ANI ANI IAWFUI DU	
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is:	
Name and Title: Jahzie Maytinez Address: 850 N. Migmi Ave. Migmi, Fl. 33136	Name and Title:
Name and Title: Address:	Name and Title:Address:
Name and Title: Address:	Name and Title:Address:
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT accompanie: Name: Jahziel Martinez Address: 850 N. Miami Av Miami, Fl. 33136	,
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
The name and address of the Incorporator is: Name: Address: Address: Migmi, Fl. 33136	e. Apt.706
Having been named as registered agent to accept service this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointm	of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in ent as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity $2 \left \frac{28}{11} \right $
Required Signature/Registered A I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated h document to the Department of State constitutes a third dep	nerein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a
(Maur)	2/28/11
Required Signature/Incorpora	ator Date